	Клас

	Кількість класів 
	Кількість учнів 
	Примітка 

	1
	2
	46
	

	2
	2
	44
	

	3
	3
	62
	

	4
	2
	45
	

	
Всього1-4 класів
	
9
	
197
	

	5
	2
	44
	

	6
	2
	44
	

	7
	2
	38
	

	8
	2
	39
	

	9
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2
	31
	

	
Всього 5-9 класів 
	
9
	
196
	

	10
	0
	0
	

	11
	1
	19
	

	
Всього10-11 класів 
	
2
	
19
	

	
Всього 1-11 класів 
	
20
	
412
	




